CLEARWAY PAVING LLC

1006 N. Tennessee St.
Cartersville, GA 30120 US
+1 7709406995

clearwaypavingllc@gmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Cartersville City Of

1 North Erwin Street
Cartersvile, Ga 30120

SERVICE

Cut and remove asphalt
Clean cracks
Tack coat

Over lay

Accepted By

Accepted Date

DESCRIPTION

cut and remove asphalt

clean out cracks

over lay over existing asphalt

TOTAL

Page 1 of 1

ESTIMATE
DATE

QTY

7,700

CLEARWAY PAVING

Commercial & Res

1076
07/08/2022

RATE

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.20

idential

AMOUNT

0.00
0.00
0.00
24,640.00

$24,640.00



